ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA00791P1071

Overview

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
10.88 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.55% (0.06)

ISIN CA00791P1071
Symbol AAV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,180 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.81 CAD (300)
10.93 CAD (300)
10.86 CAD
10.93 CAD
10.785 CAD
10.82 CAD
10.863637 CAD
227,418
2,470,586.54
1,410

100
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12.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly X
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00791P1071&ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72370e3747b32e5cd9bfc45989f1a31cd0c00380f5e36e0a89ff76adc6e98458&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6e099a1f96881f50&time=1715742034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c7be23f3ad828b9873f003f0ab0314e22ffb06f45c9332fcd8c91c2c9b2ec98&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74edbe28c759d87bd&time=1715742034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c03b7b173cb51052f259d14dc8cae594915bfd82163e98043cdacf2d4627cea6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ef53c831b0f13184&time=1715742034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b815829f73fe9c063611092a46bb10df8979705e55267fe9ccaab5202f51c19&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac014e1fd57bf39f4&time=1715742034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c56e4734b92adc84d2a63cc8b41e135c7a5b15d3329c0ca47e70cab16512df6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22213822d99b61774&time=1715742034&tool=RSC

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
10.88 CAD

Difference

o

0.55% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA00791P1071

AAV

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,180 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.81 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.93 CAD (300)
Open 10.86 CAD
High 10.93 CAD
Low 10.785 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.82 CAD
VWAP 10.863637 CAD
Volume (pcs) 227,418
Trading volume 2,470,586.54
Number of trades 1,410
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.91% +51.11% +228.70%
Perf (abs.) +1.07 +3.68 +7.57
Beta 0.76 0.74 1.48
Volatility 33.23 32.11 46.71

ERSTE

Group

12.00

10.00

g.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2020/09/

Time

22:02

22:00

20:19

08:03

55517

10.90 CAD (295,267
10.51 CAD (318,659
9.64 CAD (330,809
9.26 CAD (448,257
11.14 CAD (2024/04/26
8.24 CAD (2024/01/22
11.14 CAD (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.10 CAD (2023/05/17)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

740 EUR  0.00 1

10.88 CAD 2.47 1,410

7.25EUR  0.00 11

7.35EUR  0.00 1

1.8100 CAD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

08:13 7.15 EUR

15:30 7.75 USD

08:11 7.20 EUR

20:22 7.35EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

10

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343795094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30205963

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@DVANTAG E

EMERGY LI &

Contact Details
ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Millennium Tower, Suite 2200 400-2 T2P
5E9 Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 718 8000
Fax: +1 403 718 8332
E-mail: ir@advantageog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andy J. Mah
Craig
Blackwood
David Sterna
John Quaife

Mike Belenkie

Neil
Bokenfohr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Balog
Andrew Mah
Deirdre Choate
Donald Clague
Janine Marie
McArdle

Jill Angevine

John Festival

Norman
MacDonald

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:ir@advantageog.com
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